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#1 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 39.35  8Helms, Katherine P1

YORK-PV 41.65  8Campo, GG A2

SDS-PV 41.70  8Duncan, Sophie C3

MAKO-PV 44.00  8Krstolic, Sofia E4

YORK-PV 44.31  8Burgeson, Caroline P5

MACH-PV 45.24  8Galbraith, Ella N6

PM-PV 46.99  8Yoon, Sarah K7

MACH-PV 48.47  8Nielsen, Emma M8

MACH-PV 49.60  8Fredericks, Teah C9

MAKO-PV 50.10  8Joshi, Janhvie10

SDS-PV 50.52  8Stoll, Jackie M11

MACH-PV 52.87  8Rick, Luella B12

FBST-PV 53.63  8Giovenco, Alex M13

SDS-PV 53.72  7James, Michaela A14

FBST-PV 55.38  6Waugh, Olivia F15

CSC-PV 1:00.06  8Steis, Mia16

SDS-PV 1:17.40  7Mehta, Shaili P17

SDS-PV NT  7Nash, Retta J18

SDS-PV NT  7McCall, Molly K19

SDS-PV NT  8Edwards, Ella C20

SDS-PV NT  7Buckley, Tess O21

MAKO-PV NT  8Gonzalez, Aiyana22

MACH-PV NT  8Brubaker, Isabella Z23

ASA-PV NT  8Noll, Emily R24

ASA-PV NT  8Ruland, Margot E25

FBST-PV NT  8Pereira, Lily B26

PM-PV NT  7Foley, Abigail R27

PM-PV NT  8Tribby, Morgan R28

PM-PV NT  7Barkovic, Lana L29

#2 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAC-PV 39.25  8Venit, Michael1

SDS-PV 42.02  8Leith, Zach C2

YORK-PV 42.87  8Kennedy, Stephen W3

MACH-PV 43.70  8Bouharoun, William R4

YORK-PV 48.51  8Anzaldi, Gavin G5

PM-PV 51.18  8Beckwith, Joseph K6

YORK-PV 52.43  8Peterson, Jack T7

ASA-PV 53.68  8Weaver, JD D8

MACH-PV 54.62  7Flickinger, Colin R9

MAKO-PV 56.98  7Nguyen, Andrew H10

SDS-PV 57.67  7Tyler, Qiu L11

ASA-PV 1:02.28  7Kiang, Braden E12

ASA-PV 1:08.45  7Wu, Jameson W13

SDS-PV NT  8Chesser, Leith S14

YORK-PV NT  8Campbell, Ryan M15

YORK-PV NT  8Farruggio, Alessandro C16

YORK-PV NT  8Shah, K-Dog! R17

YORK-PV NT  8Valencic, Luke D18

MAKO-PV NT  8Buxbaum, Bryan S19

MACH-PV NT  8Manley, Adam J20

MACH-PV NT  8Bitar, Franco21

ASA-PV NT  8Hann, Benjamin J22

PM-PV NT  8Tran, Aison *23

#3 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FBST-PV 17.55  8Dona, Hanani C1

MAKO-PV 18.58  8Helms, Katherine P2

MAKO-PV 21.25  8Lim, Catherine J3

MAKO-PV 21.53  8Krstolic, Sofia E4

MACH-PV 21.68  8Birden, Catherine M5

YORK-PV 22.52  8Jansen, Gracie E6

SDS-PV 22.82  8Thomas, Sofia G7

SDS-PV 22.98  8Nammo, Ciara G8

YORK-PV 23.35  8Leichty, Elsa A9

PM-PV 23.54  8Ellis, Josephine L10

PM-PV 23.64  8Turflinger, Alana F11

YORK-PV 23.65  8Barnes, Adele M12

MAKO-PV 23.68  8Jones, Rachel A13

PM-PV 23.84  8Althouse, Erin E14

MAKO-PV 24.85  8Purohit, Hailey15

MACH-PV 24.96  8Stravinski, Gabrielle C16

PM-PV 25.08  8Cogan, Isabelle T17

YORK-PV 25.27  8Clancy, Rowan C18

MAKO-PV 25.84  8Cuomo, Mattie Rose19

ASA-PV 26.37  8Kennedy, Meghan E20

CSC-PV 27.17  8Dinescu, Julia I21

MAKO-PV 28.10  8Willis, Eva M22

ASA-PV 29.52  8Chen, Ella V23

YORK-PV 30.09  8Lugar, Elizabeth M24

MACH-PV 33.06  8Riggins, Haley E25

ASA-PV 40.88  8Nikhar, Annika N26

MACH-PV 57.16  8Timmins, Cayly J27

SDS-PV NT  8Orzulak, Rosie R28

SDS-PV NT  8Egnal, Maia A29

SDS-PV NT  8Brown, Camryn J30

SDS-PV NT  8Chamberlin, Kate E31

SDS-PV NT  8Nelson, Shivani R32

YORK-PV NT  8Huang, Teresa Z33

YORK-PV NT  8Marr, Micah X34

MAKO-PV NT  8Nguyen, Gabriella T35

MACH-PV NT  8O'Connor, Faith M36

MACH-PV NT  8Gupta, Anika S37

MACH-PV NT  8Frothingham, Katharine M38

FBST-PV NT  8Pereira, Lily B39

CSC-PV NT  8Alvarado, Maria40

PM-PV NT  8VanPelt, Mariana E41

#4 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 18.68  8Leith, Zach C1

MACH-PV 21.13  8Savarese, James L2

FBST-PV 21.37  8Jackson, Jet3

MACH-PV 21.53  8Parker, Jacob O4

MAKO-PV 21.85  8Hunter, Matt L5

YORK-PV 22.37  8Rhoads, Aaron H6

FBST-PV 22.95  8Gelbach, Finn J7

ASA-PV 23.82  8Seiberg, Jake L8

MAKO-PV 24.76  8Dembicki, Adam R9

MAKO-PV 25.16  8Brady, Colin T10

MAKO-PV 25.30  8Krstolic, Ashton R11

FBST-PV 26.82  8Mirt, Taylor T12

YORK-PV 27.25  8Wiley, Davis R13

YORK-PV 27.59  8Meade, Braylon E14

MAKO-PV 27.82  8Hendrickson, Ryan E15

MACH-PV 27.89  8Troy, Collin R16

FBST-PV 27.97  8Pasanella, Sebastian17

MACH-PV 28.03  8Ambrose, Drew M18

PM-PV 28.50  8Allee, Andrew T19

ASA-PV 29.09  8Goldberg, Mason S20

MAKO-PV 29.65  8Szeto, Ben K21

PM-PV 29.71  8Flanagan, Spencer A22

CSC-PV 32.13  8Vroom, Luke C23

SDS-PV NT  8Grossmann, Maxim W24

MACH-PV NT  8Byun, Gregory J25

MACH-PV NT  8Jones, Tavian K26

ASA-PV NT  8Singer, Felipe S27

CSC-PV NT  8O'Connor, Matthew C28

#5 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 21.99  7York, Elysha B1

MAKO-PV 22.96  7Yurko, Cate F2

PM-PV 23.09  7Webster, Davan M3

MACH-PV 23.17  7Jackson, Isabelle L4

MAKO-PV 23.20  7Williams, Olivia G5

CSC-PV 23.71  7Obrist, Maeve M6

YORK-PV 24.11  7Roman, Rebecca E7

PM-PV 24.18  7Lahr, Carly E8

MAKO-PV 24.42  7Allouche, Lexi D9

FBST-PV 24.64  6Waugh, Olivia F10

PM-PV 25.55  5Lahr, Alyson G11

SDS-PV 26.06  7Panner, Nini J12

SDS-PV 26.62  7Panner, Joey J13

PM-PV 26.65  7St Jean, Anna M14

YORK-PV 26.74  7Blanton, Kiran M15

YORK-PV 26.80  6Gilbert, Samantha R16

CSC-PV 26.82  6Scogna, Charlotte K17

MACH-PV 27.79  7Tourbaf, Eliza J18

SDS-PV 27.85  7Suh, Ellie C19

CSC-PV 27.98  7Johnston, Everly20

ASA-PV 28.73  6House, Cameron J21

SDS-PV 28.95  6Fawaz, Lina22

PM-PV 29.00  7Barkovic, Lana L23

PM-PV 29.25  7Woodhead, Shelby P24

MAKO-PV 31.05  6Allison, Hope D25

SDS-PV 31.71  7DeWeese, Gwendolyn E26

YORK-PV 31.86  6Beeman, Charlotte H27

PM-PV 32.32  6Stangl, Ashley D28

PM-PV 32.39  6Tran, Aleena *29

YORK-PV 32.55  6Miller, Clara C30

FBST-PV 33.49  7Zaitsev, Katya E31

YORK-PV 33.72  7Plummer, Tate S32

MACH-PV 34.61  6Jones, Tessa K33

FBST-PV 35.23  6Collins, Cliodhna34

MACH-PV 37.81  6Jones, Cleia K35

FBST-PV 42.63  6Dziemian, Gwendolyn B36

YORK-PV 45.51  5Rhoads, Tara E37

SDS-PV 51.85  6Clayton, Carys A38

SDS-PV NT  7Herman, Elise N39

SDS-PV NT  6Brown, Marlo R40

SDS-PV NT  6Knight, Anna S41

SDS-PV NT  6Minor, Georgia G42

SDS-PV NT  6Murphy, Cami A43

YORK-PV NT  6Denney, Ellie M44

YORK-PV NT  6Bloomquist, Sam H45

MAKO-PV NT  6Vu, Guinevere A46

MACH-PV NT  7Ford, Garrity A47

MACH-PV NT  5Ambrose, Brooke S48

MACH-PV NT  7Kurtic, Veronica N49

MACH-PV NT  7Ray, Tanya A50

ASA-PV NT  7Kistner, Lucille M51
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#5   ...   (Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

CSC-PV NT  7Mallard, Lainey52

PM-PV NT  7McConville, Mary E53

PM-PV NT  6Travis, Harper G54

PM-PV NT  7Sachs, Marisa K55

#6 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 22.61  7Early, Benjamin R1

CSC-PV 23.47  7Messalle, Andrew C2

YORK-PV 23.70  7Curran, Sean E3

ASA-PV 24.97  6Weaver, Seth P4

MAKO-PV 25.23  7Whitacre, Tyler H5

YORK-PV 25.43  7Kinsella, Christopher J6

SDS-PV 25.52  7Tyler, Qiu L7

MACH-PV 25.56  7Cantrell, Zachary M8

MAKO-PV 26.10  7Codding, George W9

MACH-PV 26.21  7Schmid, JT T10

FBST-PV 26.89  5Jackson, Aero11

MAKO-PV 27.01  7MacMichael, Brendan J12

ASA-PV 27.14  7Kiang, Braden E13

MAKO-PV 27.17  7Donovan, Sean R14

PM-PV 27.21  6Molife, Louis R15

YORK-PV 27.56  7Nance, Jack S16

MAKO-PV 27.70  6Harpring, Carter P17

YORK-PV 28.00  7Bhargava, Arav Y18

MACH-PV 28.81  6Brubaker, Ryan A19

YORK-PV 29.02  7Rampy, Jack W20

FBST-PV 29.30  7Norton, Drew C21

PAC-PV 29.31  6McMahon, Noah N22

SDS-PV 30.23  6Collins, Beckett E23

PM-PV 30.30  6Dean, Liam A24

FBST-PV 30.53  5Staples, Alex J25

MACH-PV 31.35  6Bitar, Lucas26

FBST-PV 32.02  5Hammond, Mason A27

MAKO-PV 33.94  7Donovan, Bryce D28

ASA-PV 37.08  7Wu, Jameson W29

YORK-PV 37.28  7Sisk, Riley P30

MACH-PV 38.19  5Jungers, Mark D31

YORK-PV 42.86  6Barnes, Simon A32

MACH-PV 48.33  6Buttz, Wilson C33

MACH-PV 49.87  6Troy, Matthew C34

YORK-PV NT  6Denney, James F35

YORK-PV NT  7Perez, Alex G36

MACH-PV NT  7Timmins, Robert J37

CSC-PV NT  7Williams, Ronen V38

YORK-PV NT  6Wiley, Jackson D39

YORK-PV NT  6Wiley, Jeffrey M40

#7 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 40.41  8Campo, GG A1

MACH-PV 40.56  8Schone, Liliana C2

FBST-PV 41.31  8Young, Jacqueline V3

MACH-PV 42.15  8Galbraith, Ella N4

MACH-PV 42.59  8Flickinger, Emma E5

MACH-PV 43.75  8Bremser, Kara R6

SDS-PV 47.00  8O'Shaughnessy, Bridget E7

MACH-PV 48.43  8Waclawski, Katelynn S8

SDS-PV NT  8Duncan, Sophie C9

YORK-PV NT  8Otteni, Helen F10

MAKO-PV NT  8Nguyen, Gabriella T11

MACH-PV NT  8Watson, Elizabeth J12

#8 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UN-PV 37.82  8Baird, Luke C1

SDS-PV 41.62  8Anders, Jr., EJ R2

YORK-PV 46.30  8Kennedy, Stephen W3

MAKO-PV 51.95  8Kruthoff, Paul C4

PM-PV 1:00.56  8Earle, Samuel J5

MAKO-PV NT  8Franklin, Victor D6

MAKO-PV NT  8Dembicki, Adam R7

MACH-PV NT  8Bouharoun, William R8

PM-PV NT  7Church, Anderson N9

#9 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FBST-PV 16.09  8Dona, Hanani C1

MACH-PV 17.75  8Galbraith, Ella N2

MACH-PV 18.99  8Krein, Olivia E3

PM-PV 19.14  8Turflinger, Alana F4

MAKO-PV 19.60  8Murphy, Caroline E5

MACH-PV 20.37  8Brezler, Vivian S6

ASA-PV 20.66  8Rosman, Lianna B7

YORK-PV 21.98  8Burgeson, Caroline P8

MACH-PV 22.23  8Nielsen, Emma M9

SDS-PV 22.77  8Nammo, Ciara G10

ASA-PV 23.18  8Person, Anna D11

ASA-PV 23.48  8Kennedy, Meghan E12

ASA-PV 23.95  8Navarrete, Cate I13

YORK-PV 24.21  8Leichty, Elsa A14

PM-PV 24.23  8Bradley, Kyla T15

FBST-PV 24.31  8Kirby, Nora M16

MACH-PV 24.82  8Nguyen, Ava A17

PM-PV 24.94  8Diederich, Ashlyn A18

MACH-PV 25.27  8Rick, Luella B19

YORK-PV 25.31  8Clancy, Rowan C20

MACH-PV 25.35  8Barton, Calleigh C21

MACH-PV 26.03  8Brubaker, Isabella Z22

YORK-PV 26.05  8Bercovich, Aya *23

MACH-PV 27.07  8Yotmanee, Natasha S24

MAKO-PV 28.15  8Gonzalez, Aiyana25

MAKO-PV 28.18  8Jones, Rachel A26

MAKO-PV 34.35  8Willis, Eva M27

ASA-PV 42.53  8Chen, Ella V28

SDS-PV NT  8Egnal, Maia A29

YORK-PV NT  8Marr, Micah X30

MACH-PV NT  8Schmidt, Erin E31

DSS-PV NT  8Yacura, Anna V32

CSC-PV NT  8Alvarado, Maria33

#10 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PAC-PV 16.58  8Venit, Michael1

SDS-PV 17.05  8Dietrich, Nate M2

MAKO-PV 19.98  8Hunter, Matt L3

ASA-PV 20.27  8Weaver, JD D4

MACH-PV 20.31  8O'Toole, Owen P5

MAKO-PV 21.52  8McLaury, Jack D6

MACH-PV 21.53  8Parker, Jacob O7

YORK-PV 21.84  8Jacobs, Willie D8

MACH-PV 22.97  8Byun, Gregory J9

MAKO-PV 24.43  8Krstolic, Ashton R10

PM-PV 27.67  8Tran, Aison *11

YORK-PV 27.78  8Meade, Braylon E12

MACH-PV 28.81  8Jones, Ryan K13

MACH-PV 33.22  8Troy, Collin R14

MACH-PV 38.65  8Werderman, Nicholas H15

SDS-PV NT  8Grossmann, Maxim W16

YORK-PV NT  8Renner, Jack T17

MACH-PV NT  8Ambrose, Drew M18

MACH-PV NT  8Bitar, Franco19

YORK-PV NT  8Wiley, Davis R20

PM-PV NT  8Beckwith, Joseph K21

#11 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 19.26  7Wilson, Emerson L1

FBST-PV 21.42  7Jackson, Skylark2

PM-PV 21.57  7Lahr, Carly E3

YORK-PV 22.83  7Morris Larkin, Bridget Rose4

SDS-PV 22.92  7Collins, Campbell S5

PM-PV 23.15  7Buswell, Piper M6

YORK-PV 23.54  7Jacobs, CC C7

SDS-PV 26.46  7James, Michaela A8

MAKO-PV 26.61  7Williams, Olivia G9

YORK-PV 29.16  6Gilbert, Samantha R10

MACH-PV 29.92  7Tourbaf, Eliza J11

MAKO-PV 32.33  6Whittaker, Ava E12

YORK-PV 33.44  7Blanton, Kiran M13

MAKO-PV 35.49  7Dhond, Sania P14

FBST-PV 36.04  7Zaitsev, Katya E15

SDS-PV NT  6Knight, Anna S16

SDS-PV NT  6Minor, Georgia G17

SDS-PV NT  6Murphy, Cami A18

YORK-PV NT  7Gore, Cassandra K19

YORK-PV NT  7Sargent, Kristin E20

PM-PV NT  5Lahr, Alyson G21

#12 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 18.46  7Early, Benjamin R1

YORK-PV 23.80  7Kinsella, Christopher J2

SDS-PV 23.89  7Eskin, Meyer J3

YORK-PV 24.41  7Curran, Sean E4

MACH-PV 24.84  7Ousley Naseman, Noah J5

SDS-PV 29.06  6Collins, Beckett E6

YORK-PV 29.90  7Rampy, Jack W7

FBST-PV 32.42  5Jackson, Aero8

MAKO-PV 33.77  7Codding, George W9

PAC-PV 34.34  6McMahon, Noah N10

ASA-PV 34.95  6Weaver, Seth P11

YORK-PV 36.55  7Bhargava, Arav Y12

YORK-PV NT  7Perez, Alex G13

MAKO-PV NT  7Whitacre, Tyler H14

MACH-PV NT  7Flickinger, Colin R15

MACH-PV NT  6Bitar, Lucas16

MACH-PV NT  7Cantrell, Zachary M17

#13 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 33.37  8Helms, Katherine P1

YORK-PV 35.24  8Campo, GG A2

MACH-PV 35.60  8Schone, Liliana C3

SDS-PV 36.21  8O'Shaughnessy, Bridget E4

ASA-PV 37.56  8Noll, Emily R5
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#13   ...   (Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

ASA-PV 37.77  8Rosman, Lianna B6

MACH-PV 38.02  8Flickinger, Emma E7

MACH-PV 38.54  8Bremser, Kara R8

MAKO-PV 39.22  8Murphy, Caroline E9

FBST-PV 40.30  8Staples, Kayla M10

CSC-PV 40.42  8Maguire, Shannon C11

MACH-PV 40.95  8Waclawski, Katelynn S12

FBST-PV 41.18  8Kirby, Nora M13

YORK-PV 41.22  7York, Elysha B14

MACH-PV 41.28  8Fredericks, Teah C15

PM-PV 41.94  8Althouse, Erin E16

MACH-PV 42.13  8Nielsen, Emma M17

YORK-PV 42.16  8Bell, Hannah G18

SDS-PV 42.46  8Stoll, Jackie M19

PM-PV 44.09  8Diederich, Ashlyn A20

MAKO-PV 44.77  8Harpring, Sydney L21

SDS-PV 45.12  7McCall, Molly K22

MACH-PV 46.23  8Nguyen, Ava A23

MACH-PV 46.66  8Frothingham, Katharine M24

MACH-PV 47.03  8Barton, Calleigh C25

MAKO-PV 47.92  8Cuomo, Mattie Rose26

SDS-PV 48.17  8Egnal, Maia A27

CSC-PV 48.63  8Dinescu, Julia I28

MACH-PV 48.74  8Brubaker, Isabella Z29

ASA-PV 48.84  8Kennedy, Meghan E30

SDS-PV 48.89  8Edwards, Ella C31

FBST-PV 49.03  8Giovenco, Alex M32

ASA-PV 49.48  7Albert, Katie A33

PM-PV 50.33  8Tribby, Morgan R34

SDS-PV 50.54  7James, Michaela A35

SDS-PV 50.76  7Panner, Joey J36

SDS-PV 50.92  7Panner, Nini J37

SDS-PV 51.05  8Melnikova, Natalia Y38

ASA-PV 51.19  8Navarrete, Cate I39

YORK-PV 52.20  8Bercovich, Aya *40

ASA-PV 52.83  8Lall, Maya N41

PM-PV 53.64  8Ebert, Mya K42

SDS-PV 53.76  8Alexander, Sylvie E43

YORK-PV 55.58  7Gore, Cassandra K44

SDS-PV 58.40  7Mehta, Shaili P45

SDS-PV 58.44  7Buckley, Tess O46

MACH-PV 58.67  8Gupta, Anika S47

SDS-PV 1:05.93  6Fawaz, Lina48

CSC-PV 1:11.50  7Mallard, Lainey49

SDS-PV NT  8Orzulak, Rosie R50

SDS-PV NT  7Nash, Retta J51

SDS-PV NT  8Chamberlin, Kate E52

SDS-PV NT  8Nelson, Shivani R53

YORK-PV NT  8Leichty, Elsa A54

YORK-PV NT  7Plummer, Tate S55

YORK-PV NT  8Marr, Micah X56

MAKO-PV NT  7Dhond, Sania P57

MAKO-PV NT  8Nguyen, Gabriella T58

MACH-PV NT  8Kaczmarskyj, Caroline H59

MACH-PV NT  8Schmidt, Erin E60

MACH-PV NT  8Yotmanee, Natasha S61

MACH-PV NT  8O'Connor, Faith M62

ASA-PV NT  8Ruland, Margot E63

ASA-PV NT  7Kistner, Lucille M64

CSC-PV NT  8Neuman, Lauren E65

PM-PV NT  8Yoon, Sarah K66

#14 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 33.29  8Dietrich, Nate M1

SDS-PV 34.58  8Anders, Jr., EJ R2

FBST-PV 37.41  8Jackson, Jet3

MACH-PV 38.89  8Savarese, James L4

ASA-PV 39.29  8Weaver, JD D5

YORK-PV 39.86  8Kennedy, Stephen W6

MACH-PV 40.07  8Morgan, Eric C7

MAKO-PV 40.87  8Kruthoff, Paul C8

YORK-PV 41.07  8Valencic, Luke D9

MAKO-PV 42.52  8Dembicki, Adam R10

PM-PV 43.38  8Beckwith, Joseph K11

YORK-PV 44.07  8Peterson, Jack T12

MACH-PV 44.52  7Ousley Naseman, Noah J13

ASA-PV 44.79  8Seiberg, Jake L14

YORK-PV 45.48  8Campbell, Ryan M15

PM-PV 46.21  8Earle, Samuel J16

YORK-PV 46.98  8Shah, K-Dog! R17

MACH-PV 48.01  7Schmid, JT T18

MAKO-PV 48.30  8Franklin, Victor D19

CSC-PV 48.30  8Brown Vasquez, Christian M20

MAKO-PV 48.52  7Nguyen, Andrew H21

SDS-PV 51.36  7Tyler, Qiu L22

CSC-PV 51.50  7Messalle, Andrew C23

YORK-PV 51.72  8Meade, Braylon E24

PM-PV 51.87  7Church, Anderson N25

PM-PV 56.27  8Flanagan, Spencer A26

ASA-PV 1:00.01  8Hann, Benjamin J27

MACH-PV 1:01.47  8Bitar, Franco28

PM-PV 1:11.14  8Allee, Andrew T29

SDS-PV NT  8Chesser, Leith S30

YORK-PV NT  8Rhoads, Aaron H31

MAKO-PV NT  8Buxbaum, Bryan S32

MAKO-PV NT  7Donovan, Sean R33

MACH-PV NT  8Parker, Jacob O34

MACH-PV NT  8Jones, Tavian K35

ASA-PV NT  8Goldberg, Mason S36

ASA-PV NT  8Singer, Felipe S37

FBST-PV NT  8Mirt, Taylor T38

PM-PV NT  6Dean, Liam A39

#15 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 17.27  8Birden, Catherine M1

SDS-PV 17.58  8Thomas, Sofia G2

FBST-PV 17.62  8Staples, Kayla M3

YORK-PV 17.69  8Otteni, Helen F4

MACH-PV 17.95  8Brezler, Vivian S5

MAKO-PV 17.99  8Lim, Catherine J6

YORK-PV 18.78  8Bell, Hannah G7

MAKO-PV 18.93  8Krstolic, Sofia E8

PM-PV 19.31  8VanPelt, Mariana E9

SDS-PV 19.83  8Nammo, Ciara G10

MAKO-PV 20.38  8Joshi, Janhvie11

PM-PV 20.55  8Cogan, Isabelle T12

SDS-PV 20.90  8Edwards, Ella C13

ASA-PV 21.34  8Person, Anna D14

MAKO-PV 21.45  8Jones, Rachel A15

SDS-PV 21.61  8Knight, Ellie S16

PM-PV 21.75  8Purvis, Chloe P17

MACH-PV 22.50  8Watson, Elizabeth J18

CSC-PV 23.64  8Steis, Mia19

YORK-PV 23.85  8Huang, Teresa Z20

MAKO-PV 24.26  8Gonzalez, Aiyana21

MACH-PV 25.31  8Schmidt, Erin E22

MAKO-PV 25.62  8Willis, Eva M23

YORK-PV 25.89  8Barnes, Adele M24

MAKO-PV 26.39  8Purohit, Hailey25

ASA-PV 29.69  8Nikhar, Annika N26

ASA-PV 30.63  8Ruland, Margot E27

MACH-PV 31.03  8Riggins, Haley E28

ASA-PV 32.32  8Chen, Ella V29

MACH-PV 42.11  8Timmins, Cayly J30

SDS-PV NT  8Orzulak, Rosie R31

SDS-PV NT  8Brown, Camryn J32

YORK-PV NT  8Lugar, Elizabeth M33

YORK-PV NT  8Coakley, Mary Catherine C34

MACH-PV NT  8Rick, Luella B35

DSS-PV NT  8Yacura, Anna V36

PM-PV NT  8Ellis, Josephine L37

#16 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UN-PV 15.47  8Baird, Luke C1

SDS-PV 15.84  8Leith, Zach C2

MACH-PV 16.81  8Savarese, James L3

MACH-PV 17.02  8Bouharoun, William R4

YORK-PV 17.16  8Jacobs, Willie D5

MAKO-PV 17.69  8Hunter, Matt L6

MACH-PV 17.90  8O'Toole, Owen P7

MAKO-PV 18.21  8McLaury, Jack D8

ASA-PV 19.63  8Goldberg, Mason S9

FBST-PV 20.97  8Waugh, Ethan M10

MAKO-PV 21.55  8Brady, Colin T11

FBST-PV 21.63  8Mirt, Taylor T12

MACH-PV 22.40  8Werderman, Nicholas H13

MAKO-PV 22.55  8Hendrickson, Ryan E14

MACH-PV 22.69  8Troy, Collin R15

MACH-PV 23.54  8Manley, Adam J16

YORK-PV 23.59  8Wiley, Davis R17

MACH-PV 25.30  8Ambrose, Drew M18

FBST-PV 25.49  8Pasanella, Sebastian19

ASA-PV 25.66  8Singer, Felipe S20

PM-PV 27.07  8Allee, Andrew T21

CSC-PV 29.75  8Vroom, Luke C22

MAKO-PV 31.47  8Szeto, Ben K23

SDS-PV 31.63  8Hichwa, Yann S24

YORK-PV 34.69  8Farruggio, Alessandro C25

SDS-PV NT  8Chesser, Leith S26

MACH-PV NT  8Morgan, Eric C27

CSC-PV NT  8O'Connor, Matthew C28

#17 Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 18.47  7Wilson, Emerson L1

YORK-PV 18.49  7Jacobs, CC C2

MACH-PV 18.65  7Exley, Reagan C3

SDS-PV 18.87  7Collins, Campbell S4

CSC-PV 19.64  7Obrist, Maeve M5

MAKO-PV 19.91  7Yurko, Cate F6

MACH-PV 20.01  7Tourbaf, Eliza J7
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#17   ...   (Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV 20.13  7Lahr, Carly E8

YORK-PV 20.19  7Morris Larkin, Bridget Rose9

PM-PV 20.20  7St Jean, Anna M10

MACH-PV 20.77  7Jackson, Isabelle L11

MACH-PV 20.96  7Ford, Garrity A12

CSC-PV 21.31  7Johnston, Everly13

PM-PV 21.78  7Buswell, Piper M14

YORK-PV 23.14  7Blanton, Kiran M15

PM-PV 24.89  7Webster, Davan M16

MAKO-PV 25.35  7Allouche, Lexi D17

YORK-PV 26.88  7Plummer, Tate S18

SDS-PV 27.09  7Suh, Ellie C19

SDS-PV 28.72  7Marlin, Rory J20

FBST-PV 28.83  7Zaitsev, Katya E21

PM-PV 30.18  7Woodhead, Shelby P22

PM-PV 30.74  7Barkovic, Lana L23

PM-PV 31.75  7McConville, Mary E24

SDS-PV 32.24  7Herman, Elise N25

MACH-PV 34.43  7Ray, Tanya A26

YORK-PV NT  7Sargent, Kristin E27

MACH-PV NT  7Kurtic, Veronica N28

CSC-PV NT  7Mallard, Lainey29

PM-PV NT  7Foley, Abigail R30

PM-PV NT  7Sachs, Marisa K31

#18 Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSC-PV 19.32  7Hart, William B1

YORK-PV 19.47  7Kinsella, Christopher J2

MAKO-PV 20.63  7Whitacre, Tyler H3

MACH-PV 21.01  7Williams, Charlie4

MAKO-PV 21.45  7MacMichael, Brendan J5

MAKO-PV 21.50  7Donovan, Sean R6

FBST-PV 21.53  7Norton, Drew C7

CSC-PV 22.37  7Messalle, Andrew C8

MACH-PV 22.53  7Flickinger, Colin R9

MACH-PV 23.57  7Cantrell, Zachary M10

MAKO-PV 25.15  7Codding, George W11

YORK-PV 25.46  7Bhargava, Arav Y12

ASA-PV 25.57  7Wu, Jameson W13

CSC-PV 26.09  7Williams, Ronen V14

MAKO-PV 26.52  7Donovan, Bryce D15

YORK-PV 27.78  7Nance, Jack S16

YORK-PV 29.93  7Sisk, Riley P17

YORK-PV NT  7Perez, Alex G18

MACH-PV NT  7Timmins, Robert J19

MACH-PV NT  7Schmid, JT T20

#19 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FBST-PV 20.07  6Waugh, Olivia F1

CSC-PV 20.63  6Scogna, Charlotte K2

SDS-PV 20.78  5O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M3

YORK-PV 21.87  6Gilbert, Samantha R4

PM-PV 23.45  5Lahr, Alyson G5

ASA-PV 24.67  6House, Cameron J6

PM-PV 25.84  6Tran, Aleena *7

MAKO-PV 28.20  6Allison, Hope D8

PM-PV 28.37  6Travis, Harper G9

MACH-PV 28.66  6Jones, Tessa K10

PM-PV 29.06  6Stangl, Ashley D11

YORK-PV 29.07  6Beeman, Charlotte H12

YORK-PV 30.36  6Denney, Ellie M13

YORK-PV 30.38  6Miller, Clara C14

SDS-PV 31.38  6Knight, Anna S15

FBST-PV 33.61  6Collins, Cliodhna16

MACH-PV 36.16  5Ambrose, Brooke S17

FBST-PV 37.32  6Dziemian, Gwendolyn B18

YORK-PV 37.82  5Rhoads, Tara E19

MACH-PV 38.36  6Jones, Cleia K20

SDS-PV 41.77  6Clayton, Carys A21

SDS-PV 43.11  6Brown, Marlo R22

SDS-PV NT  6Minor, Georgia G23

SDS-PV NT  6Murphy, Cami A24

YORK-PV NT  6Bloomquist, Sam H25

MAKO-PV NT  6Vu, Guinevere A26

MACH-PV NT  5Williams, Maeve27

#20 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASA-PV 20.17  6Weaver, Seth P1

SDS-PV 23.48  6Collins, Beckett E2

FBST-PV 24.03  5Jackson, Aero3

PM-PV 24.33  6Dean, Liam A4

PAC-PV 24.47  6McMahon, Noah N5

PM-PV 25.40  6Molife, Louis R6

MACH-PV 26.18  6Walter, Colin L7

FBST-PV 26.25  5Staples, Alex J8

MACH-PV 27.07  6Brubaker, Ryan A9

MAKO-PV 27.39  6Harpring, Carter P10

FBST-PV 29.46  5Hammond, Mason A11

MACH-PV 30.98  6Buttz, Wilson C12

MACH-PV 33.05  5Jungers, Mark D13

MACH-PV 35.47  6Troy, Matthew C14

YORK-PV NT  6Denney, James F15

YORK-PV NT  6Barnes, Simon A16

MACH-PV NT  6Bitar, Lucas17

YORK-PV NT  6Wiley, Jackson D18

YORK-PV NT  6Wiley, Jeffrey M19

#21 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FBST-PV 44.56  8Dona, Hanani C1

MACH-PV 45.34  8Schone, Liliana C2

FBST-PV 48.01  8Young, Jacqueline V3

CSC-PV 50.11  8Neuman, Lauren E4

ASA-PV 50.41  8Navarrete, Cate I5

SDS-PV 51.79  8O'Shaughnessy, Bridget E6

MACH-PV 52.08  8Waclawski, Katelynn S7

ASA-PV 53.10  7Albert, Katie A8

YORK-PV 53.13  8Bell, Hannah G9

MACH-PV 54.15  8Krein, Olivia E10

YORK-PV 56.99  8Jansen, Gracie E11

ASA-PV 57.09  8Noll, Emily R12

MAKO-PV 57.12  8Harpring, Sydney L13

FBST-PV 58.21  8Giovenco, Alex M14

MACH-PV 59.19  7Exley, Reagan C15

ASA-PV 1:00.88  8Lall, Maya N16

SDS-PV 1:01.95  8Melnikova, Natalia Y17

MAKO-PV 1:03.26  8Cuomo, Mattie Rose18

SDS-PV 1:08.18  7Panner, Nini J19

SDS-PV 1:11.12  7Panner, Joey J20

SDS-PV 1:11.67  7Mehta, Shaili P21

CSC-PV 1:12.05  8Steis, Mia22

YORK-PV 1:21.11  7Gore, Cassandra K23

SDS-PV NT  7DeWeese, Gwendolyn E24

SDS-PV NT  8Alexander, Sylvie E25

SDS-PV NT  7Marlin, Rory J26

YORK-PV NT  8Coakley, Mary Catherine C27

MAKO-PV NT  6Whittaker, Ava E28

MACH-PV NT  8Timmins, Cayly J29

MACH-PV NT  8O'Connor, Faith M30

MACH-PV NT  8Gupta, Anika S31

MACH-PV NT  8Frothingham, Katharine M32

ASA-PV NT  7Kistner, Lucille M33

FBST-PV NT  8Kirby, Nora M34

DSS-PV NT  8Yacura, Anna V35

CSC-PV NT  8Maguire, Shannon C36

PM-PV NT  8Ebert, Mya K37

PM-PV NT  7Foley, Abigail R38

PM-PV NT  8Tribby, Morgan R39

PM-PV NT  8Purvis, Chloe P40

PM-PV NT  8Ellis, Josephine L41

#22 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSC-PV 49.63  7Hart, William B1

FBST-PV 50.64  8Gelbach, Finn J2

CSC-PV 50.77  8Brown Vasquez, Christian M3

SDS-PV 50.92  8Dietrich, Nate M4

YORK-PV 54.75  8Anzaldi, Gavin G5

MAKO-PV 57.92  8Franklin, Victor D6

SDS-PV 59.03  8Hichwa, Yann S7

MACH-PV 1:00.22  8Byun, Gregory J8

MACH-PV 1:06.19  7Williams, Charlie9

YORK-PV 1:06.66  8Renner, Jack T10

SDS-PV 1:07.20  7Eskin, Meyer J11

PM-PV 1:13.89  8Tran, Aison *12

YORK-PV NT  8Campbell, Ryan M13

YORK-PV NT  8Valencic, Luke D14

MAKO-PV NT  8Buxbaum, Bryan S15

MACH-PV NT  8Morgan, Eric C16

ASA-PV NT  8Hann, Benjamin J17

PM-PV NT  7Church, Anderson N18

#23 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 22.94  8Turflinger, Alana F1

SDS-PV 24.17  8Thomas, Sofia G2

MACH-PV 24.33  8Birden, Catherine M3

MACH-PV 24.83  8Barton, Calleigh C4

MAKO-PV 25.26  8Lim, Catherine J5

PM-PV 26.36  8Purvis, Chloe P6

YORK-PV 26.85  8Coakley, Mary Catherine C7

PM-PV 27.34  8Cogan, Isabelle T8

MAKO-PV 27.35  8Joshi, Janhvie9

YORK-PV 28.32  8Barnes, Adele M10

PM-PV 28.69  8Bradley, Kyla T11

PM-PV 29.07  8Althouse, Erin E12

MACH-PV 29.22  8Kaczmarskyj, Caroline H13

SDS-PV 30.17  8Stoll, Jackie M14

CSC-PV 35.27  8Dinescu, Julia I15

YORK-PV 35.34  8Lugar, Elizabeth M16

ASA-PV 41.18  8Nikhar, Annika N17
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#23   ...   (Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

SDS-PV NT  8Knight, Ellie S18

SDS-PV NT  8Chamberlin, Kate E19

SDS-PV NT  8Nelson, Shivani R20

YORK-PV NT  8Huang, Teresa Z21

MAKO-PV NT  8Purohit, Hailey22

MACH-PV NT  8Stravinski, Gabrielle C23

MACH-PV NT  8Riggins, Haley E24

PM-PV NT  8VanPelt, Mariana E25

#24 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 22.33  8O'Toole, Owen P1

UN-PV 22.76  8Baird, Luke C2

FBST-PV 23.57  8Gelbach, Finn J3

MACH-PV 25.48  8Jones, Ryan K4

YORK-PV 25.86  8Anzaldi, Gavin G5

MAKO-PV 26.64  8Krstolic, Ashton R6

CSC-PV 27.66  8Vroom, Luke C7

SDS-PV 27.98  8Hichwa, Yann S8

MACH-PV 28.13  8Jones, Tavian K9

YORK-PV 29.68  8Rhoads, Aaron H10

FBST-PV 30.27  8Waugh, Ethan M11

FBST-PV 34.25  8Pasanella, Sebastian12

MACH-PV 36.63  8Werderman, Nicholas H13

SDS-PV NT  8Grossmann, Maxim W14

YORK-PV NT  8Shah, K-Dog! R15

MAKO-PV NT  8McLaury, Jack D16

MAKO-PV NT  8Brady, Colin T17

MACH-PV NT  8Manley, Adam J18

PM-PV NT  8Flanagan, Spencer A19

#25 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 23.21  7Wilson, Emerson L1

ASA-PV 24.11  7Albert, Katie A2

FBST-PV 25.49  7Jackson, Skylark3

MACH-PV 25.53  7Exley, Reagan C4

SDS-PV 26.13  5O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M5

CSC-PV 26.55  7Obrist, Maeve M6

SDS-PV 27.21  7Collins, Campbell S7

PM-PV 27.56  7Buswell, Piper M8

YORK-PV 27.75  7Morris Larkin, Bridget Rose9

PM-PV 27.88  7Webster, Davan M10

MAKO-PV 27.92  7Williams, Olivia G11

YORK-PV 28.74  7Roman, Rebecca E12

MAKO-PV 30.17  7Yurko, Cate F13

YORK-PV 30.59  7Sargent, Kristin E14

SDS-PV 32.72  7DeWeese, Gwendolyn E15

ASA-PV 33.92  6House, Cameron J16

MAKO-PV 34.33  6Whittaker, Ava E17

MACH-PV 39.37  7Jackson, Isabelle L18

PM-PV 40.17  6Stangl, Ashley D19

SDS-PV 40.47  7Suh, Ellie C20

MAKO-PV 41.21  7Dhond, Sania P21

MAKO-PV 44.28  7Allouche, Lexi D22

SDS-PV NT  7Nash, Retta J23

SDS-PV NT  7Herman, Elise N24

SDS-PV NT  7Marlin, Rory J25

SDS-PV NT  7Buckley, Tess O26

SDS-PV NT  6Fawaz, Lina27

YORK-PV NT  6Miller, Clara C28

YORK-PV NT  5Rhoads, Tara E29

YORK-PV NT  6Beeman, Charlotte H30

MAKO-PV NT  6Allison, Hope D31

MACH-PV NT  7Ford, Garrity A32

MACH-PV NT  5Ambrose, Brooke S33

MACH-PV NT  7Kurtic, Veronica N34

MACH-PV NT  7Ray, Tanya A35

MACH-PV NT  6Jones, Cleia K36

MACH-PV NT  6Jones, Tessa K37

CSC-PV NT  6Scogna, Charlotte K38

CSC-PV NT  7Johnston, Everly39

PM-PV NT  7St Jean, Anna M40

PM-PV NT  6Tran, Aleena *41

#26 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSC-PV 21.92  7Hart, William B1

YORK-PV 23.84  7Early, Benjamin R2

SDS-PV 25.35  7Eskin, Meyer J3

YORK-PV 27.69  7Curran, Sean E4

FBST-PV 28.90  7Norton, Drew C5

MACH-PV 29.91  7Ousley Naseman, Noah J6

MAKO-PV 31.35  7MacMichael, Brendan J7

MACH-PV 42.53  6Buttz, Wilson C8

FBST-PV 54.01  5Hammond, Mason A9

MAKO-PV NT  6Harpring, Carter P10

MACH-PV NT  7Timmins, Robert J11

MACH-PV NT  5Jungers, Mark D12

MACH-PV NT  6Walter, Colin L13

YORK-PV NT  6Wiley, Jackson D14

YORK-PV NT  6Wiley, Jeffrey M15

#27 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 1:26.95  8Duncan, Sophie C1

MACH-PV 1:30.25  8Flickinger, Emma E2

FBST-PV 1:30.93  8Young, Jacqueline V3

YORK-PV 1:39.14  8Otteni, Helen F4

YORK-PV 1:39.14  8Burgeson, Caroline P5

MACH-PV 1:39.47  8Krein, Olivia E6

MAKO-PV 1:41.28  8Murphy, Caroline E7

FBST-PV 1:41.63  8Staples, Kayla M8

FBST-PV 1:44.47  7Jackson, Skylark9

ASA-PV 1:45.34  8Rosman, Lianna B10

YORK-PV 1:47.76  8Jansen, Gracie E11

MACH-PV 1:53.96  8Fredericks, Teah C12

MAKO-PV 1:55.15  8Harpring, Sydney L13

CSC-PV 1:56.02  8Maguire, Shannon C14

CSC-PV 1:56.52  8Alvarado, Maria15

PM-PV 1:56.96  8Diederich, Ashlyn A16

ASA-PV 1:58.02  8Lall, Maya N17

MACH-PV 2:16.77  8Watson, Elizabeth J18

SDS-PV 2:20.67  8Melnikova, Natalia Y19

MACH-PV 2:29.75  8Kaczmarskyj, Caroline H20

SDS-PV NT  7McCall, Molly K21

SDS-PV NT  5O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M22

SDS-PV NT  8Alexander, Sylvie E23

SDS-PV NT  8Knight, Ellie S24

YORK-PV NT  7York, Elysha B25

YORK-PV NT  7Roman, Rebecca E26

YORK-PV NT  8Bercovich, Aya *27

YORK-PV NT  7Jacobs, CC C28

MACH-PV NT  8Bremser, Kara R29

MACH-PV NT  8Stravinski, Gabrielle C30

MACH-PV NT  8Brezler, Vivian S31

MACH-PV NT  8Yotmanee, Natasha S32

MACH-PV NT  8Nguyen, Ava A33

ASA-PV NT  8Person, Anna D34

CSC-PV NT  8Neuman, Lauren E35

PM-PV NT  8Ebert, Mya K36

PM-PV NT  8Yoon, Sarah K37

PM-PV NT  8Bradley, Kyla T38

#28 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDS-PV 1:28.30  8Anders, Jr., EJ R1

PAC-PV 1:29.46  8Venit, Michael2

FBST-PV 1:43.01  8Jackson, Jet3

MAKO-PV 1:44.44  8Kruthoff, Paul C4

MACH-PV 1:55.89  7Williams, Charlie5

ASA-PV 1:56.23  8Seiberg, Jake L6

PM-PV 2:01.48  8Earle, Samuel J7

YORK-PV 2:08.47  7Rampy, Jack W8

YORK-PV NT  8Peterson, Jack T9

YORK-PV NT  8Renner, Jack T10

YORK-PV NT  8Jacobs, Willie D11

MACH-PV NT  8Jones, Ryan K12

CSC-PV NT  8Brown Vasquez, Christian M13


